 www.gigadevice.com GD30VR432
GD30VR432 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 1
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
Adjustable shunt voltage reference IC
1 Features
• Wide programmable precise output voltage:
1.25V to 22V
• High stability under capacitive load

GD30VR432 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 13
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
9 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type ECO Plan Packing Type MOQ OP Temp(°C)
GD30VR432ABSTR-I SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
GD30VR432BBSTR-I SOT23-3 Green Tape & Reel 3000 −40°C to +125°C
1. GD30VR432ABSTR-I 0.5% voltage tolerance.
2. GD30VR432NBSTR-I 1% voltage tolerance.
 www.gigadevice.com GD30VR432
GD30VR432 Rev1.0 Copyright © 2024, GigaDevice Semiconductor Inc. 14
Datasheet All Rights Reserved.
10 Revision History
REVISION NUMBER DESCRIPTION DATE